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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 4 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
08.12.2017 - 9:44 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Mosek Oliwia SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.46 574
2. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.29 534
3. Gągałka Marta 03 MKS MOS Katowice 35.44 527
4. Krętosz Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 36.47 484
5. Przymus Kostancja 03 MKS MOS Katowice 37.05 461
6. Orłowska Agata 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 37.34 451
7. Szymańska Kinga 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 37.90 431
8. Poppe Anna 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.96 429
9. Kucharska Aleksandra 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 40.31 358

10. Adamczyk Małgorzata 03 KS Górnik Radlin 41.83 320
11. Romanek Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.91 319
12. Cież Patrycja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 42.41 307
13. Wójcik Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 43.25 290
14. Jarosz Kinga 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 45.20 254
15. Kawka Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 48.62 204
16. Piontek Magdalena 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 49.84 189

15 lat

1. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.43 575
2. Okaj Martyna 02 MKS MOS Katowice 34.63 565
3. Bura Julia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.66 564
4. Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.47 484
5. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.64 477
6. Pawłowska Paulina 02 MKS MOS Katowice 37.05 461
7. Walczyk Martyna 02 MOSM Tychy 37.92 430
8. Gorecka Weronika 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 37.94 430
9. Jonienc Patrycja 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 40.71 348

10. Lupa Karolina 02 MOSM Tychy 41.72 323
11. Jakimowicz Julia 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 43.11 293
12. Suchanek Dominika 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 47.05 225
13. Deutsch Marlena 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 49.59 192

16 - 18 lat

1. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.13 646
2. Maruszczyk Beata SR 00 MOSM Tychy 33.31 635
3. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 34.98 548
4. Knapik Weronika SR 99 KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 35.40 529
5. Kowalczyk Agata 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 35.98 504
6. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.89 467
7. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.93 466
8. Kapitan Paulina 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 39.90 369

Open

1. Kobuszewska Karolina 96 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 32.97 655
2. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.13 646
3. Maruszczyk Beata SR 00 MOSM Tychy 33.31 635
4. Ostrowska Agnieszka 90 KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 33.53 623
5. Nowak Martyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 33.68 614
6. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.43 575
7. Mosek Oliwia SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.46 574
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 4, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

8. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 34.61 566
9. Okaj Martyna 02 MKS MOS Katowice 34.63 565

10. Bura Julia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.66 564
11. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 34.98 548
12. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.29 534
13. Knapik Weronika SR 99 KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 35.40 529
14. Gągałka Marta 03 MKS MOS Katowice 35.44 527
15. Smętek Wiktoria SR 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.87 509
16. Kowalczyk Agata 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 35.98 504
17. Krętosz Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 36.47 484

Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.47 484
19. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.64 477
20. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.89 467
21. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.93 466
22. Przymus Kostancja 03 MKS MOS Katowice 37.05 461

Pawłowska Paulina 02 MKS MOS Katowice 37.05 461
24. Orłowska Agata 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 37.34 451
25. Szymańska Kinga 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 37.90 431
26. Walczyk Martyna 02 MOSM Tychy 37.92 430
27. Gorecka Weronika 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 37.94 430
28. Poppe Anna 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.96 429
29. Kapitan Paulina 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 39.90 369
30. Kucharska Aleksandra 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 40.31 358
31. Jonienc Patrycja 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 40.71 348
32. Lupa Karolina 02 MOSM Tychy 41.72 323
33. Adamczyk Małgorzata 03 KS Górnik Radlin 41.83 320
34. Romanek Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 41.91 319
35. Cież Patrycja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 42.41 307
36. Jakimowicz Julia 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 43.11 293
37. Wójcik Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 43.25 290
38. Jarosz Kinga 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 45.20 254
39. Suchanek Dominika 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 47.05 225
40. Kawka Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 48.62 204
41. Deutsch Marlena 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 49.59 192
42. Piontek Magdalena 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 49.84 189


